NJW4184
 - 1 - Ver.2015-05-20
High Voltage Very low current consumption Io=300mA Low Dropout Regulator
 GENERAL  DESCRIPTION   PACKAGE OUTLINE
The NJW4184 is a high voltage and low current consumption low
dropout regulator.
It has two lineups as A version (built-in ON/OFF function type) and
B version (3-terminal / compatible with 78L/M series)

3
4
5
 3
NJW4184
- 2 - Ver.2015-05-20
 BLOCK DIAGRAM
  ･A version
･B version
 OUTPUT VOLTAGE RANK LIST
･A version
SOT-89-5       TO-252-5
･B version
SOT-89-3                      TO-252-3
Device Name VOUT Device Name VOUT
NJW4184U3-25B 2.5V NJW4184DL1-25B 2.5V
NJW4184U3-33B 3.3V NJW4184DL1-33B 3.3V
NJW4184U3-05B 5.0V NJW4184DL1-34B 3.4V
NJW4184U3-15B 15.0V NJW4184DL1-05B 5.0V
  NJW4184DL1-15B 15.0V
Device Name VOUT Device Name VOUT
NJW4184U2-25A 2.5V NJW4184DL3-25A 2.5V
NJW4184U2-33A 3.3V NJW4184DL3-33A 3.3V
NJW4184U2-05A 5.0V NJW4184DL3-05A 5.0V
NJW4184U2-08A 8.0V NJW4184DL3-08A 8.0V
NJW4184U2-09A 9.0V NJW4184DL3-12A 12.0V
NJW4184U2-12A 12.0V NJW4184DL3-15A 15.0V
NJW4184U2-15A 15.0V
Current
Limit
Thermal
Protection